
  

          Dates for Your Diary 

                  Autumn Term 2 

Monday 3rd November – Friday 19th December 2025 

Updated 2 

 

 
Monday 24th November to Friday 28th November – Parent Consultations  

Friday 5th December – Christmas Fair 

Tuesday 9th December – Nursery and Reception Nativity  
Tuesday 9th December – Year 6 Christingle 10.00am at Clarborough Church CHILDREN ONLY 
 

Wednesday 10th December – Nursery Welcome Meeting for New Starters 
Wednesday 10th December – Year 1 & 2 Nativity 10.00am in the School Hall  
 
Thursday 11th December – Year 1 & Year 2 Nativity Songs Only 10.00am at Clarborough Church 

Friday 12th December – Year 1 & 2 Nativity 2.00pm in the School Hall  

Tuesday 16th December – KS2 Carols Around the Tree (Details to Follow) 

Wednesday 17th December – Christmas Dinner (Details to Follow) 

Thursday 18th December – Christmas Party Day (Details to Follow) 

Friday 19th December – Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 19th December – Last Day of Term – Break up For Christmas Holidays  

Monday 22nd December to Monday 5th January – Christmas Holidays  

 

 

 

Monday 5th January 2026 – INSET DAY – School Closed to all Pupils 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 – Children return to School. Start of Spring Term 1         

Friday 9th January – Pop Up Uniform Shop  


